.	ì				
04/26/2018 1	3:12 58	16941639	i. Antonio		PAGE 01/02
ivision of Corporations				https://efile.su	nbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe
	N	Division	of Corporation Filing Cover Sh		Tip .
			and bottom of al	sheet. Type the fax audit I pages of the document	\$
		(((H180	00131846 3)))		APR 26 M
			11318463ADC%		FILED ST
۲ 	Note: DO N	OT hit the REFRESH/I page. Doing so will a		on your browser from thi cover sheet.	500
	To:				0
		Division of Corp Fax Number :	orations (850)617-6383	÷ 2	
	From	Account Name : Account Number : Phone :			INC. 2018 APR
**Ent	er the em annual re	ail address for this port mailings. Sate	s business ent: er only one ema	ity to be used for To	
	Smail Add	ress:	<u>- 412138 39)</u>		H 2: 29
F		LLC REGISTER ASM RE	ED AGENT C SEARCH, LL		Võ (S)
		Certificate of Status	<u> 2</u>	0	
		Certified Copy		0	
		Page Count		02	
		Estimated Charge		\$25.00	
					_

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

See.

Help

O SIMMONS APR 2 7 2018

i T

İ

04/26/2018 13:12 5616941639		
04/26/2018 13:12 5616941639	PAGE 02	2/02
H18000131846		
STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTEREI BOTH FOR LIMITED LIA		
1. The name of the limited liability company is: ASM I	RESEARCH, LLC	
2. (a) Principal office address of the limited liability comapny:	4050 LEGATO ROAD SUITE 1100	
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		
	FAIRFAX VA 22033	
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	4050 LEGATO ROAD, SUITE 1100	
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	FAIRFAX VA 22033	
11/15/2017	M1700009696	
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number	
5.(a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown (on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:	
Registered Agent:	REGISTERED AGENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	
Registered Office Address:	155 OFFICE PLAZA DR. SUITE A	
· ·	TALLAHASSEE FL 32301	
(b) Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW R	egistered fice address;	
NEW Registered Agent:	Corporate Creations Network Inc.	
NEW Registered Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E	
(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)		
	Paim Beach Gardens FL 33410	
If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws	of the Station Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the chang	^
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered	it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or	
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability comp the contains agreement of the limited liability company.	it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or	
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company. the contained agreement of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member) by Kristen Espinales as Attorney-in-Fact	it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or	
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member) by Kristen Espinales as Attorney-in-Fact (Printed or Typed name of signee) I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree t of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited	it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of my duties, and I am familiar with did accept the obligations of F.S. Or. If this document is being filed to mereby reflect a change I liability company has been notified in writing of this change.	, ons
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member) by Kristen Espinales as Attorney-in-Fact (Printed or Typed name of signee) I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree t of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited (Signature of Registered Agent)	it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of my duties, and I am familiar with did accept the obligations of F.S. Or. If this document is being filed to mereby reflect a change I liability company has been notified inverting of this change.	, ons
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member) by Kristen Espinales as Attorney-in-Fact (Printed or Typed name of signee) I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree t of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, in the prifered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited Kristen Espinales, Special (Signature of Registered Agent) Division of Corporations, P.O. B	it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of my duties, and I am familiar with did accept the obligations of F.S. Or. If this document is being filed to metaby reflect a change. Secretary 0x 6327: Tallahassee, FL 32314	, ons
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member) by Kristen Espinales as Attorney-in-Fact (Printed or Typed name of signee) I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree t of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, in the relative to face address, I hereby confirm that the limited (Signature of Registered Agent)	it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of my duties, and I am familiar with did accept the obligations of F.S. Or. If this document is being filed to mereby reflect a change I liability company has been notified inverting of this change.	, ons
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member) by Kristen Espinales as Attorney-in-Fact (Printed or Typed name of signee) I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, in the relative of Registered Agent) (Signiture of Registered Agent) Division of Corporations, P.O. B INHS18(10/99)	it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of my duties, and I am familiar with did accept the obligations of F.S. Or. If this document is being filed to metaby reflect a change. Secretary 0x 6327: Tallahassee, FL 32314	ons f e
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member) by Kristen Espinales as Attorney-in-Fact (Printed or Typed name of signete) I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, in the relitiered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited (Signiture of Registered Agent) Division of Corporations, P.O. B INHS18(10/99) Corporate Creations international Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410	it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisio of my duties, and I am familiar with did accept the obligations of F.S. Or. If this document is being filed to mereby reflect a change I liability company has been notified inwriting of this change. Secretary ox 6327: Tallahassee, FL 32314	ons f e
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member) by Kristen Espinales as Attorney-in-Fact (Printed or Typed name of signete) I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, in the relitiered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited (Signiture of Registered Agent) Division of Corporations, P.O. B INHS18(10/99) Corporate Creations international Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410	it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisio of my duties, and I am familiar with did accept the obligations of F.S. Or. If this document is being filed to mereby reflect a change I liability company has been notified inwriting of this change. Secretary ox 6327: Tallahassee, FL 32314	ons f e